
Digilube’s Thin Film Lubricants unique chemistry is designed to work with Digilube Automatic Lubrication Equipment in various 
types of conveyors systems. These lubricants penetrate into the wear point of chain pins & trolley bearings to protect against wear, 
rust and corrosion from -65º F up to 1200º F withstand repeated loads of 300,00+ PSI . Shelf life of most of our lubricants is two 
years, except CleanLUBE, which has a shelf life of one year.

Ultra-Film FG is a unique Food Grade Lubricant approved to be used in and around Food Processing Environments.

CleanLUBE by Digilube is a Revolutionary Lubricant for all types of 
Conveyors. It is a Premium, High-Temperature, Water-Based Lubricant that 
will Provide Unparalleled Clean, Cost-Effective Lubrication.

LUBRICANT TEMP.
RANGE

VISCOSITY POUR 
POINT

FLASH 
POINT COLOR SUSPENDED 

SOLIDS

CLEAN LUBE up to 600ºF
up to 316ºC

.66 CST @ 
40ºC

23ºF
-5ºC

NONE MILKY WHITE N/A

ULTRA-FILM 1 up to 600ºF
up to 316ºC

4 CST @ 
40ºC

7ºF
-14ºC

265ºF
130ºC

AMBER N/A

ULTRA-FILM 2 up to 600ºF
up to 316ºC

3 CST @ 
40ºC

-30ºF
-34ºC

147ºF
63ºC

AMBER N/A

ULTRA-FILM AM up to 300ºF
up to 149ªC

3 CST @ 
40ºC

-30ºF
-34ºC

147ºF
63ºC

AMBER N/A

LP1000 up to 1200ºF
up to 649ºC

4 CST @ 
40ºC

-30ºF
-34ºC

147ºF 
63ºC

DARK GRAY GRAPHITE / MOS2

LP1000-HF up to 1200ºF
up to 649ºC

5 CST @ 
40ºC

7ºF
-14ºC

265ºF
130ºC

DARK GRAY GRAPHITE / MOS2

LP750 up to 700ºF
up to 371ºC

4 CST @ 
40ºC

-21ºF
-30ºC

147ºF
63ºC

DARK GRAY MOS2

LP750-HF up to 700ºF
up to 371ºC

5 CST @ 
40ºC

7ºF
-14ºC

265ºF
130ºC

DARK GRAY MOS2

LP505 up to 700ºF
up to 371ºC

4 CST @ 
40ºC

-21ºF
-30ºC

147ºF
63ºC

DARK GRAY MOS2

ULTRA-FILM 
FG

up to 500ºF
up to 260ºC

7 CST @ 
40ºC

-67ºF
-55ºC

145ºF
63ºC

COLORLESS N/A

THIN FILM LUBRICANTS

FOOD SAFE LUBRICANT

OUR CONVEYOR LUBRICANTS
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