

digilube systems

OUR CONVEYOR LUBRICANTS



CleanLUBE by Digilube is a Revolutionary Lubricant for all types of Conveyors. It is a Premium, High-Temperature, Water-Based Lubricant that will Provide Unparalleled Clean, Cost-Effective Lubrication.

THIN FILM LUBRICANTS

Digilube's Thin Film Lubricants unique chemistry is designed to work with Digilube Automatic Lubrication Equipment in various types of conveyors systems. These lubricants penetrate into the wear point of chain pins & trolley bearings to protect against wear, rust and corrosion from -65° F up to 1200° F withstand repeated loads of 300,00+ PSI . Shelf life of most of our lubricants is two years, except CleanLUBE, which has a shelf life of one year.

LUBRICANT	TEMP. RANGE	VISCOSITY	POUR POINT	FLASH POINT	COLOR	SUSPENDED SOLIDS
CLEAN LUBE	up to 600°F up to 316°C	.66 CST @ 40°C	23°F -5°C	NONE	MILKY WHITE	N/A
ULTRA-FILM 1	up to 600°F up to 316°C	4 CST @ 40°C	7°F -14°C	265°F 130°C	AMBER	N/A
ULTRA-FILM 2	up to 600°F up to 316°C	3 CST @ 40°C	-30°F -34°C	147°F 63°C	AMBER	N/A
ULTRA-FILM AM	up to 300°F up to 149ªC	3 CST @ 40°C	-30°F -34°C	147°F 63°C	AMBER	N/A
LP1000	up to 1200°F up to 649°C	4 CST @ 40°C	-30°F -34°C	147°F 63°C	DARK GRAY	GRAPHITE / MOS ₂
LP1000-HF	up to 1200°F up to 649°C	5 CST @ 40°C	7°F -14°C	265°F 130°C	DARK GRAY	GRAPHITE / MOS ₂
LP750	up to 700°F up to 371°C	4 CST @ 40°C	-21°F -30°C	147°F 63°C	DARK GRAY	MOS ₂
LP750-HF	up to 700°F up to 371°C	5 CST @ 40°C	7°F -14°C	265°F 130°C	DARK GRAY	MOS ₂
LP505	up to 700°F up to 371°C	4 CST @ 40°C	-21°F -30°C	147°F 63°C	DARK GRAY	MOS ₂

FOOD SAFE LUBRICANT

Ultra-Film FG is a unique Food Grade Lubricant approved to be used in and around Food Processing Environments.

ULTRA-FILM FG	up to 500°F up to 260°C	7 CST @ 40°C	-67°F -55°C	145°F 63°C	COLORLESS	N/A
	'					